
22. Trofej Beograda sub 30.3.2024. 13:19
Orijentiring Savez Beograda
Split time results - Blok 30 Novi Beograd Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M12  (12) 1,5 km 12 C
1(58) 2(41) 3(62) 4(76) 5(53) 6(63) 7(70) 8(51) 9(52)

10(67) 11(48) 12(100) Finish

1 9 Tadija Radenković 10:22 1:30 +0:15 (3) 2:42 0:00 (1) 3:33 0:00 (1) 4:48 0:00 (1) 5:30 0:00 (1) 6:43 0:00 (1) 7:10 0:00 (1) 7:52 0:00 (1) 8:40 0:00 (1)
Pobeda POB 1:30 +0:15 (3) 1:12 0:00 (1) 0:51 +0:09 (2) 1:15 +0:04 (2) 0:42 0:00 (1) 1:13 +0:02 (2) 0:27 +0:08 (5) 0:42 +0:01 (2) 0:48 0:00 (1)

9:16 0:00 (1) 9:51 0:00 (1) 10:10 0:00 (1) 10:22 0:00 (1)
0:36 +0:01 (2) 0:35 +0:02 (3) 0:19 +0:02 (2) 0:12 0:00 (1)

2 10 Radenković Jakov 12:22 2:04 +0:49 (7) 4:51 +2:09 (6) 5:33 +2:00 (4) 6:44 +1:56 (3) 7:30 +2:00 (3) 8:45 +2:02 (3) 9:10 +2:00 (3) 9:53 +2:01 (2) 10:42 +2:02 (2)
Pobeda POB 2:04 +0:49 (7) 2:47 +1:35 (5) 0:42 0:00 (1) 1:11 0:00 (1) 0:46 +0:04 (2) 1:15 +0:04 (3) 0:25 +0:06 (3) 0:43 +0:02 (3) 0:49 +0:01 (2)

11:17 +2:01 (2) 11:50 +1:59 (2) 12:07 +1:57 (2) 12:22 +2:00 (2)
0:35 0:00 (1) 0:33 0:00 (1) 0:17 0:00 (1) 0:15 +0:03 (4)

3 3 Petar Živanović 14:29 1:15 0:00 (1) 4:36 +1:54 (5) 5:34 +2:01 (5) 7:07 +2:19 (4) 8:19 +2:49 (4) 9:38 +2:55 (4) 10:04 +2:54 (4) 10:56 +3:04 (4) 12:05 +3:25 (3)
Jasenica JAS 1:15 0:00 (1) 3:21 +2:09 (7) 0:58 +0:16 (4) 1:33 +0:22 (5) 1:12 +0:30 (5) 1:19 +0:08 (5) 0:26 +0:07 (4) 0:52 +0:11 (8) 1:09 +0:21 (5)

13:20 +4:04 (3) 13:53 +4:02 (3) 14:13 +4:03 (3) 14:29 +4:07 (3)
1:15 +0:40 (7) 0:33 0:00 (1) 0:20 +0:03 (3) 0:16 +0:04 (6)

4 11 Teodor Đurđević 16:23 1:31 +0:16 (4) 3:26 +0:44 (3) 4:25 +0:52 (2) 5:52 +1:04 (2) 6:53 +1:23 (2) 8:22 +1:39 (2) 9:06 +1:56 (2) 10:07 +2:15 (3) 13:35 +4:55 (4)
Pobeda POB 1:31 +0:16 (4) 1:55 +0:43 (4) 0:59 +0:17 (5) 1:27 +0:16 (4) 1:01 +0:19 (4) 1:29 +0:18 (9) 0:44 +0:25 (11) 1:01 +0:20 (10) 3:28 +2:40 (12)

14:36 +5:20 (4) 15:29 +5:38 (4) 16:04 +5:54 (4) 16:23 +6:01 (4)
1:01 +0:26 (4) 0:53 +0:20 (10) 0:35 +0:18 (10) 0:19 +0:07 (12)

5 5 Čančarević Stefan 18:03 1:54 +0:39 (6) 9:51 +7:09 (10) 10:47 +7:14 (9) 12:05 +7:17 (9) 12:51 +7:21 (7) 14:02 +7:19 (6) 14:21 +7:11 (6) 15:02 +7:10 (6) 16:00 +7:20 (6)
Stražilovo STR 1:54 +0:39 (6) 7:57 +6:45 (11) 0:56 +0:14 (3) 1:18 +0:07 (3) 0:46 +0:04 (2) 1:11 0:00 (1) 0:19 0:00 (1) 0:41 0:00 (1) 0:58 +0:10 (3)

16:47 +7:31 (6) 17:27 +7:36 (5) 17:49 +7:39 (5) 18:03 +7:41 (5)
0:47 +0:12 (3) 0:40 +0:07 (4) 0:22 +0:05 (4) 0:14 +0:02 (3)

6 2 Jovanović Sava 20:09 1:41 +0:26 (5) 3:06 +0:24 (2) 4:50 +1:17 (3) 10:30 +5:42 (7) 12:07 +6:37 (6) 14:35 +7:52 (7) 15:37 +8:27 (8) 16:21 +8:29 (7) 17:21 +8:41 (7)
Čelik ČLK 1:41 +0:26 (5) 1:25 +0:13 (2) 1:44 +1:02 (8) 5:40 +4:29 (12) 1:37 +0:55 (7) 2:28 +1:17 (12) 1:02 +0:43 (12) 0:44 +0:03 (4) 1:00 +0:12 (4)

18:33 +9:17 (7) 19:17 +9:26 (6) 19:52 +9:42 (6) 20:09 +9:47 (6)
1:12 +0:37 (6) 0:44 +0:11 (5) 0:35 +0:18 (10) 0:17 +0:05 (7)

7 12 Boris Burić 21:21 3:02 +1:47 (9) 6:06 +3:24 (7) 8:43 +5:10 (8) 10:59 +6:11 (8) 13:00 +7:30 (8) 14:56 +8:13 (8) 15:32 +8:22 (7) 16:22 +8:30 (8) 17:48 +9:08 (8)
Pobeda POB 3:02 +1:47 (9) 3:04 +1:52 (6) 2:37 +1:55 (11) 2:16 +1:05 (10) 2:01 +1:19 (9) 1:56 +0:45 (10) 0:36 +0:17 (10) 0:50 +0:09 (7) 1:26 +0:38 (8)

19:32 +10:16 (8) 20:26 +10:35 (7) 21:08 +10:58 (7) 21:21 +10:59 (7)
1:44 +1:09 (8) 0:54 +0:21 (11) 0:42 +0:25 (12) 0:13 +0:01 (2)

8 7 Filip Nikolić 22:28 2:46 +1:31 (8) 4:18 +1:36 (4) 6:47 +3:14 (6) 8:38 +3:50 (5) 10:07 +4:37 (5) 12:05 +5:22 (5) 12:29 +5:19 (5) 13:17 +5:25 (5) 15:05 +6:25 (5)
Čelik ČLK 2:46 +1:31 (8) 1:32 +0:20 (3) 2:29 +1:47 (10) 1:51 +0:40 (8) 1:29 +0:47 (6) 1:58 +0:47 (11) 0:24 +0:05 (2) 0:48 +0:07 (5) 1:48 +1:00 (9)

16:09 +6:53 (5) 21:38 +11:47 (8) 22:11 +12:01 (8) 22:28 +12:06 (8)
1:04 +0:29 (5) 5:29 +4:56 (12) 0:33 +0:16 (6) 0:17 +0:05 (7)

9 4 Andrija Pantović 31:28 3:12 +1:57 (10) 8:55 +6:13 (9) 11:49 +8:16 (10) 14:56 +10:08 (10) 20:51 +15:21 (9) 22:18 +15:35 (9) 22:52 +15:42 (9) 24:09 +16:17 (9) 27:18 +18:38 (9)
Čelik ČLK 3:12 +1:57 (10) 5:43 +4:31 (10) 2:54 +2:12 (12) 3:07 +1:56 (11) 5:55 +5:13 (10) 1:27 +0:16 (7) 0:34 +0:15 (9) 1:17 +0:36 (11) 3:09 +2:21 (11)

29:50 +20:34 (9) 30:37 +20:46 (9) 31:10 +21:00 (9) 31:28 +21:06 (9)
2:32 +1:57 (9) 0:47 +0:14 (7) 0:33 +0:16 (6) 0:18 +0:06 (11)

10 14 Mitar Nikolić 32:21 3:37 +2:22 (11) 15:59 +13:17 (11) 18:12 +14:39 (11) 20:07 +15:19 (11) 21:48 +16:18 (10) 23:15 +16:32 (10) 23:47 +16:37 (10) 25:06 +17:14 (10) 28:14 +19:34 (10)
Pobeda POB 3:37 +2:22 (11) 12:22 +11:10 (12) 2:13 +1:31 (9) 1:55 +0:44 (9) 1:41 +0:59 (8) 1:27 +0:16 (7) 0:32 +0:13 (8) 1:19 +0:38 (12) 3:08 +2:20 (10)

30:47 +21:31 (10) 31:31 +21:40 (10) 32:04 +21:54 (10) 32:21 +21:59 (10)
2:33 +1:58 (10) 0:44 +0:11 (5) 0:33 +0:16 (6) 0:17 +0:05 (7)

11 1 Milun Perović 33:39 1:15 0:00 (1) 6:13 +3:31 (8) 7:12 +3:39 (7) 8:58 +4:10 (6) 25:17 +19:47 (11) 26:33 +19:50 (11) 27:01 +19:51 (11) 27:56 +20:04 (11) 29:15 +20:35 (11)
Čelik ČLK 1:15 0:00 (1) 4:58 +3:46 (9) 0:59 +0:17 (5) 1:46 +0:35 (7) 16:19 +15:37 (12) 1:16 +0:05 (4) 0:28 +0:09 (6) 0:55 +0:14 (9) 1:19 +0:31 (6)

31:57 +22:41 (11) 32:48 +22:57 (11) 33:22 +23:12 (11) 33:39 +23:17 (11)
2:42 +2:07 (11) 0:51 +0:18 (8) 0:34 +0:17 (9) 0:17 +0:05 (7)
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Pl tno Name Time

M12  (12) 1,5 km 12 C (cont.)

1(58) 2(41) 3(62) 4(76) 5(53) 6(63) 7(70) 8(51) 9(52)
10(67) 11(48) 12(100) Finish

12 6 Jakov Vasojević 45:35 13:19 +12:04 (12) 18:09 +15:27 (12) 19:13 +15:40 (12) 20:55 +16:07 (12) 37:12 +31:42 (12) 38:35 +31:52 (12) 39:04 +31:54 (12) 39:53 +32:01 (12) 41:15 +32:35 (12)
Čelik ČLK 13:19 +12:04 (12) 4:50 +3:38 (8) 1:04 +0:22 (7) 1:42 +0:31 (6) 16:17 +15:35 (11) 1:23 +0:12 (6) 0:29 +0:10 (7) 0:49 +0:08 (6) 1:22 +0:34 (7)

43:57 +34:41 (12) 44:48 +34:57 (12) 45:20 +35:10 (12) 45:35 +35:13 (12)
2:42 +2:07 (11) 0:51 +0:18 (8) 0:32 +0:15 (5) 0:15 +0:03 (4)

M14  (8) 2,2 km 16 C
1(73) 2(58) 3(71) 4(44) 5(64) 6(43) 7(53) 8(74) 9(55)

10(52) 11(50) 12(70) 13(80) 14(79) 15(48) 16(100) Finish

1 17 Luka Selić 15:19 2:19 +0:50 (5) 3:06 +0:47 (4) 4:09 +0:36 (3) 4:37 +0:39 (3) 6:23 +1:14 (4) 6:46 +1:01 (3) 7:40 +1:02 (2) 9:04 +1:20 (2) 10:40 +1:26 (2)
Stražilovo STR 2:19 +0:50 (5) 0:47 0:00 (1) 1:03 0:00 (1) 0:28 +0:09 (3) 1:46 +0:46 (6) 0:23 0:00 (1) 0:54 +0:01 (2) 1:24 +0:18 (3) 1:36 +0:29 (6)

11:59 +1:13 (3) 13:00 +1:11 (3) 13:39 +1:16 (3) 14:07 +0:08 (3) 14:22 +0:06 (3) 14:52 0:00 (1) 15:07 0:00 (1) 15:19 0:00 (1)
1:19 +0:08 (2) 1:01 +0:03 (2) 0:39 +0:05 (3) 0:28 0:00 (1) 0:15 0:00 (1) 0:30 0:00 (1) 0:15 0:00 (1) 0:12 +0:01 (2)

2 19 Uroš Mišić 15:24 1:29 0:00 (1) 2:19 0:00 (1) 3:33 0:00 (1) 3:58 0:00 (1) 5:20 +0:11 (2) 6:06 +0:21 (2) 8:13 +1:35 (4) 9:35 +1:51 (3) 10:42 +1:28 (3)
Stražilovo STR 1:29 0:00 (1) 0:50 +0:03 (2) 1:14 +0:11 (2) 0:25 +0:06 (2) 1:22 +0:22 (3) 0:46 +0:23 (6) 2:07 +1:14 (8) 1:22 +0:16 (2) 1:07 0:00 (1)

11:53 +1:07 (2) 12:51 +1:02 (2) 13:28 +1:05 (2) 14:00 +0:01 (2) 14:16 0:00 (1) 14:52 0:00 (1) 15:14 +0:07 (2) 15:24 +0:05 (2)
1:11 0:00 (1) 0:58 0:00 (1) 0:37 +0:03 (2) 0:32 +0:04 (2) 0:16 +0:01 (2) 0:36 +0:06 (3) 0:22 +0:07 (2) 0:10 0:00 (1)
3:10
*57

3 20 Andrija Radenković 15:49 1:34 +0:05 (2) 2:25 +0:06 (2) 3:39 +0:06 (2) 4:09 +0:11 (2) 5:09 0:00 (1) 5:45 0:00 (1) 6:38 0:00 (1) 7:44 0:00 (1) 9:14 0:00 (1)
Pobeda POB 1:34 +0:05 (2) 0:51 +0:04 (3) 1:14 +0:11 (2) 0:30 +0:11 (4) 1:00 0:00 (1) 0:36 +0:13 (4) 0:53 0:00 (1) 1:06 0:00 (1) 1:30 +0:23 (4)

10:46 0:00 (1) 11:49 0:00 (1) 12:23 0:00 (1) 13:59 0:00 (1) 14:19 +0:03 (2) 15:14 +0:22 (3) 15:36 +0:29 (3) 15:49 +0:30 (3)
1:32 +0:21 (4) 1:03 +0:05 (4) 0:34 0:00 (1) 1:36 +1:08 (7) 0:20 +0:05 (5) 0:55 +0:25 (4) 0:22 +0:07 (2) 0:13 +0:03 (5)
2:18 13:25
*45 *75

4 22 Kostić Aleksa 18:37 4:01 +2:32 (8) 5:02 +2:43 (7) 6:32 +2:59 (8) 6:51 +2:53 (7) 8:08 +2:59 (7) 8:45 +3:00 (7) 9:45 +3:07 (6) 12:07 +4:23 (6) 13:29 +4:15 (6)
Pobeda POB 4:01 +2:32 (8) 1:01 +0:14 (6) 1:30 +0:27 (6) 0:19 0:00 (1) 1:17 +0:17 (2) 0:37 +0:14 (5) 1:00 +0:07 (3) 2:22 +1:16 (7) 1:22 +0:15 (2)

14:51 +4:05 (6) 15:53 +4:04 (6) 16:33 +4:10 (5) 17:05 +3:06 (4) 17:22 +3:06 (4) 17:57 +3:05 (4) 18:24 +3:17 (4) 18:37 +3:18 (4)
1:22 +0:11 (3) 1:02 +0:04 (3) 0:40 +0:06 (4) 0:32 +0:04 (2) 0:17 +0:02 (3) 0:35 +0:05 (2) 0:27 +0:12 (4) 0:13 +0:02 (3)

5 24 Ljubojević Đorđe 20:03 1:59 +0:30 (3) 2:57 +0:38 (3) 4:17 +0:44 (4) 4:47 +0:49 (4) 6:14 +1:05 (3) 6:46 +1:01 (3) 8:08 +1:30 (3) 9:38 +1:54 (4) 11:11 +1:57 (4)
Pobeda POB 1:59 +0:30 (3) 0:58 +0:11 (4) 1:20 +0:17 (4) 0:30 +0:11 (4) 1:27 +0:27 (4) 0:32 +0:09 (2) 1:22 +0:29 (4) 1:30 +0:24 (4) 1:33 +0:26 (5)

13:47 +3:01 (4) 15:07 +3:18 (4) 15:47 +3:24 (4) 17:06 +3:07 (5) 17:24 +3:08 (5) 19:00 +4:08 (5) 19:50 +4:43 (5) 20:03 +4:44 (5)
2:36 +1:25 (7) 1:20 +0:22 (6) 0:40 +0:06 (4) 1:19 +0:51 (6) 0:18 +0:03 (4) 1:36 +1:06 (5) 0:50 +0:35 (7) 0:13 +0:02 (3)

6 16 Đurađ Nikolić 21:15 2:08 +0:39 (4) 3:07 +0:48 (5) 4:50 +1:17 (5) 5:22 +1:24 (5) 7:15 +2:06 (5) 7:48 +2:03 (5) 9:17 +2:39 (5) 11:15 +3:31 (5) 12:41 +3:27 (5)
Pobeda POB 2:08 +0:39 (4) 0:59 +0:12 (5) 1:43 +0:40 (8) 0:32 +0:13 (6) 1:53 +0:53 (8) 0:33 +0:10 (3) 1:29 +0:36 (5) 1:58 +0:52 (5) 1:26 +0:19 (3)

14:31 +3:45 (5) 15:49 +4:00 (5) 16:35 +4:12 (6) 17:20 +3:21 (6) 17:43 +3:27 (6) 20:16 +5:24 (6) 20:59 +5:52 (6) 21:15 +5:56 (6)
1:50 +0:39 (5) 1:18 +0:20 (5) 0:46 +0:12 (6) 0:45 +0:17 (4) 0:23 +0:08 (6) 2:33 +2:03 (7) 0:43 +0:28 (6) 0:16 +0:05 (6)

7 23 Vujović Vidak 24:47 2:44 +1:15 (7) 5:03 +2:44 (8) 6:23 +2:50 (7) 7:28 +3:30 (8) 9:14 +4:05 (8) 10:10 +4:25 (8) 11:57 +5:19 (8) 14:01 +6:17 (7) 15:59 +6:45 (7)
Pobeda POB 2:44 +1:15 (7) 2:19 +1:32 (8) 1:20 +0:17 (4) 1:05 +0:46 (8) 1:46 +0:46 (6) 0:56 +0:33 (7) 1:47 +0:54 (7) 2:04 +0:58 (6) 1:58 +0:51 (7)

18:28 +7:42 (7) 19:57 +8:08 (7) 20:59 +8:36 (7) 21:49 +7:50 (7) 22:20 +8:04 (7) 23:58 +9:06 (7) 24:27 +9:20 (7) 24:47 +9:28 (7)
2:29 +1:18 (6) 1:29 +0:31 (7) 1:02 +0:28 (7) 0:50 +0:22 (5) 0:31 +0:16 (7) 1:38 +1:08 (6) 0:29 +0:14 (5) 0:20 +0:09 (8)
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Pl tno Name Time

M14  (8) 2,2 km 16 C (cont.)

1(73) 2(58) 3(71) 4(44) 5(64) 6(43) 7(53) 8(74) 9(55)
10(52) 11(50) 12(70) 13(80) 14(79) 15(48) 16(100) Finish

18 Filip Tančev mp 2:25 +0:56 (6) 3:31 +1:12 (6) 5:02 +1:29 (6) 5:40 +1:42 (6) 7:24 +2:15 (6) 8:30 +2:45 (6) 10:01 +3:23 (7) ----- 13:04
Urbana suma URB 2:25 +0:56 (6) 1:06 +0:19 (7) 1:31 +0:28 (7) 0:38 +0:19 (7) 1:44 +0:44 (5) 1:06 +0:43 (8) 1:31 +0:38 (6) 3:03

15:39 18:06 19:33 20:19 20:41 21:42 22:08 22:24
2:35 2:27 1:27 0:46 0:22 1:01 0:26 0:16 +0:05 (6)

10:58
*61

M16  (11) 2,5 km 18 C
1(32) 2(33) 3(78) 4(56) 5(49) 6(48) 7(51) 8(52) 9(54)

10(74) 11(55) 12(36) 13(40) 14(41) 15(44) 16(71) 17(70) 18(100)
Finish

1 28 David Petrović 13:46 0:52 +0:02 (3) 1:33 0:00 (1) 2:20 0:00 (1) 2:55 0:00 (1) 3:37 0:00 (1) 4:07 0:00 (1) 4:50 0:00 (1) 5:30 0:00 (1) 6:34 0:00 (1)
Stražilovo STR 0:52 +0:02 (3) 0:41 0:00 (1) 0:47 0:00 (1) 0:35 0:00 (1) 0:42 +0:01 (2) 0:30 0:00 (1) 0:43 +0:06 (3) 0:40 +0:01 (3) 1:04 +0:02 (2)

7:29 0:00 (1) 8:31 0:00 (1) 9:02 0:00 (1) 10:23 0:00 (1) 11:08 0:00 (1) 12:19 0:00 (1) 13:00 0:00 (1) 13:05 0:00 (1) 13:36 0:00 (1)
0:55 0:00 (1) 1:02 +0:06 (2) 0:31 0:00 (1) 1:21 0:00 (1) 0:45 +0:09 (2) 1:11 +0:04 (3) 0:41 +0:02 (2) 0:05 0:00 (1) 0:31 0:00 (1)

13:46 0:00 (1) 2:49
0:10 0:00 (1) *75

2 39 Uroš Stevanović 15:38 0:58 +0:08 (4) 2:30 +0:57 (7) 3:27 +1:07 (7) 4:05 +1:10 (5) 4:50 +1:13 (4) 5:25 +1:18 (4) 6:06 +1:16 (4) 6:45 +1:15 (4) 7:54 +1:20 (4)
Pobeda POB 0:58 +0:08 (4) 1:32 +0:51 (7) 0:57 +0:10 (4) 0:38 +0:03 (2) 0:45 +0:04 (4) 0:35 +0:05 (3) 0:41 +0:04 (2) 0:39 0:00 (1) 1:09 +0:07 (3)

8:57 +1:28 (4) 10:02 +1:31 (4) 10:40 +1:38 (4) 12:06 +1:43 (3) 12:42 +1:34 (2) 13:57 +1:38 (2) 14:42 +1:42 (2) 14:54 +1:49 (2) 15:27 +1:51 (2)
1:03 +0:08 (3) 1:05 +0:09 (3) 0:38 +0:07 (4) 1:26 +0:05 (3) 0:36 0:00 (1) 1:15 +0:08 (5) 0:45 +0:06 (4) 0:12 +0:07 (5) 0:33 +0:02 (2)

15:38 +1:52 (2) 3:58
0:11 +0:00 (2) *75

3 27 Lazar Milutinović 16:38 0:50 0:00 (1) 1:36 +0:03 (2) 2:25 +0:05 (2) 3:08 +0:13 (2) 3:58 +0:21 (2) 4:35 +0:28 (2) 5:23 +0:33 (3) 6:09 +0:39 (3) 7:33 +0:59 (3)
Čelik ČLK 0:50 0:00 (1) 0:46 +0:05 (2) 0:49 +0:02 (2) 0:43 +0:08 (3) 0:50 +0:09 (5) 0:37 +0:07 (6) 0:48 +0:11 (5) 0:46 +0:07 (5) 1:24 +0:22 (4)

8:42 +1:13 (3) 9:48 +1:17 (3) 10:28 +1:26 (3) 12:31 +2:08 (4) 13:16 +2:08 (3) 14:38 +2:19 (3) 15:22 +2:22 (3) 15:33 +2:28 (3) 16:26 +2:50 (3)
1:09 +0:14 (5) 1:06 +0:10 (4) 0:40 +0:09 (6) 2:03 +0:42 (6) 0:45 +0:09 (2) 1:22 +0:15 (6) 0:44 +0:05 (3) 0:11 +0:06 (4) 0:53 +0:22 (6)

16:38 +2:52 (3)
0:12 +0:01 (4)

4 37 Paunović Andrej 16:41 1:01 +0:11 (6) 2:12 +0:39 (5) 3:16 +0:56 (5) 4:11 +1:16 (6) 4:52 +1:15 (5) 5:28 +1:21 (5) 6:12 +1:22 (5) 6:54 +1:24 (5) 8:24 +1:50 (5)
Košutnjak KOŠ 1:01 +0:11 (6) 1:11 +0:30 (5) 1:04 +0:17 (7) 0:55 +0:20 (8) 0:41 0:00 (1) 0:36 +0:06 (4) 0:44 +0:07 (4) 0:42 +0:03 (4) 1:30 +0:28 (5)

9:47 +2:18 (5) 10:43 +2:12 (5) 11:17 +2:15 (5) 12:44 +2:21 (5) 13:47 +2:39 (4) 14:55 +2:36 (4) 15:42 +2:42 (4) 15:51 +2:46 (4) 16:28 +2:52 (4)
1:23 +0:28 (8) 0:56 0:00 (1) 0:34 +0:03 (2) 1:27 +0:06 (4) 1:03 +0:27 (4) 1:08 +0:01 (2) 0:47 +0:08 (5) 0:09 +0:04 (3) 0:37 +0:06 (3)

16:41 +2:55 (4)
0:13 +0:02 (5)

5 30 Vojislav Stratimirov 20:03 0:58 +0:08 (4) 2:31 +0:58 (8) 3:30 +1:10 (8) 4:24 +1:29 (8) 5:22 +1:45 (7) 6:04 +1:57 (7) 6:57 +2:07 (7) 7:49 +2:19 (6) 9:50 +3:16 (6)
Urbana suma URB 0:58 +0:08 (4) 1:33 +0:52 (8) 0:59 +0:12 (5) 0:54 +0:19 (7) 0:58 +0:17 (7) 0:42 +0:12 (7) 0:53 +0:16 (8) 0:52 +0:13 (6) 2:01 +0:59 (8)

11:02 +3:33 (6) 12:20 +3:49 (6) 13:07 +4:05 (7) 14:58 +4:35 (6) 16:31 +5:23 (5) 17:43 +5:24 (5) 18:39 +5:39 (5) 18:58 +5:53 (5) 19:47 +6:11 (5)
1:12 +0:17 (7) 1:18 +0:22 (6) 0:47 +0:16 (8) 1:51 +0:30 (5) 1:33 +0:57 (5) 1:12 +0:05 (4) 0:56 +0:17 (6) 0:19 +0:14 (6) 0:49 +0:18 (5)

20:03 +6:17 (5)
0:16 +0:05 (8)

6 36 Luka Vranešević 21:38 1:01 +0:11 (6) 2:17 +0:44 (6) 3:19 +0:59 (6) 4:11 +1:16 (6) 5:02 +1:25 (6) 5:47 +1:40 (6) 6:37 +1:47 (6) 8:11 +2:41 (7) 9:55 +3:21 (7)
Pobeda POB 1:01 +0:11 (6) 1:16 +0:35 (6) 1:02 +0:15 (6) 0:52 +0:17 (5) 0:51 +0:10 (6) 0:45 +0:15 (8) 0:50 +0:13 (6) 1:34 +0:55 (9) 1:44 +0:42 (7)

11:04 +3:35 (7) 12:28 +3:57 (7) 13:05 +4:03 (6) 16:02 +5:39 (7) 18:16 +7:08 (6) 19:23 +7:04 (6) 20:02 +7:02 (6) 20:07 +7:02 (6) 21:03 +7:27 (6)
1:09 +0:14 (5) 1:24 +0:28 (7) 0:37 +0:06 (3) 2:57 +1:36 (7) 2:14 +1:38 (6) 1:07 0:00 (1) 0:39 0:00 (1) 0:05 0:00 (1) 0:56 +0:25 (7)

21:38 +7:52 (6)
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Pl tno Name Time

M16  (11) 2,5 km 18 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(33) 3(78) 4(56) 5(49) 6(48) 7(51) 8(52) 9(54)
10(74) 11(55) 12(36) 13(40) 14(41) 15(44) 16(71) 17(70) 18(100)
Finish

0:35 +0:24 (11)

7 25 Jovan Pešić 44:32 2:02 +1:12 (10) 3:56 +2:23 (9) 6:50 +4:30 (9) 8:22 +5:27 (9) 10:28 +6:51 (9) 12:05 +7:58 (9) 13:58 +9:08 (9) 16:43 +11:13 (9) 20:47 +14:13 (9)
Čelik ČLK 2:02 +1:12 (10) 1:54 +1:13 (9) 2:54 +2:07 (10) 1:32 +0:57 (10) 2:06 +1:25 (8) 1:37 +1:07 (10) 1:53 +1:16 (9) 2:45 +2:06 (10) 4:04 +3:02 (9)

23:17 +15:48 (9) 26:28 +17:57 (9) 27:55 +18:53 (9) 33:00 +22:37 (8) 36:25 +25:17 (7) 39:41 +27:22 (7) 41:58 +28:58 (7) 42:43 +29:38 (7) 44:14 +30:38 (7)
2:30 +1:35 (10) 3:11 +2:15 (9) 1:27 +0:56 (10) 5:05 +3:44 (9) 3:25 +2:49 (8) 3:16 +2:09 (7) 2:17 +1:38 (8) 0:45 +0:40 (8) 1:31 +1:00 (8)

44:32 +30:46 (7)
0:18 +0:07 (10)

8 26 Strahinja Matejić 50:11 1:54 +1:04 (9) 14:17 +12:44 (10) 15:48 +13:28 (10) 16:57 +14:02 (10) 19:08 +15:31 (10) 20:16 +16:09 (10) 22:35 +17:45 (10) 23:56 +18:26 (10) 29:09 +22:35 (10)
Čelik ČLK 1:54 +1:04 (9) 12:23 +11:42 (10) 1:31 +0:44 (9) 1:09 +0:34 (9) 2:11 +1:30 (9) 1:08 +0:38 (9) 2:19 +1:42 (10) 1:21 +0:42 (8) 5:13 +4:11 (10)

31:02 +23:33 (10) 35:41 +27:10 (10) 36:26 +27:24 (10) 40:38 +30:15 (9) 43:20 +32:12 (8) 47:09 +34:50 (8) 48:54 +35:54 (8) 49:16 +36:11 (8) 49:57 +36:21 (8)
1:53 +0:58 (9) 4:39 +3:43 (10) 0:45 +0:14 (7) 4:12 +2:51 (8) 2:42 +2:06 (7) 3:49 +2:42 (8) 1:45 +1:06 (7) 0:22 +0:17 (7) 0:41 +0:10 (4)

50:11 +36:25 (8)
0:14 +0:03 (6)

32 Ilija Milutinović mp 0:51 +0:01 (2) 1:49 +0:16 (3) 2:38 +0:18 (3) 3:30 +0:35 (3) 4:13 +0:36 (3) 4:43 +0:36 (3) 5:20 +0:30 (2) 5:59 +0:29 (2) 7:01 +0:27 (2)
Čelik ČLK 0:51 +0:01 (2) 0:58 +0:17 (4) 0:49 +0:02 (2) 0:52 +0:17 (5) 0:43 +0:02 (3) 0:30 0:00 (1) 0:37 0:00 (1) 0:39 0:00 (1) 1:02 0:00 (1)

7:58 +0:29 (2) 9:05 +0:34 (2) 9:43 +0:41 (2) 11:08 +0:45 (2) ----- 13:09 13:54 14:01 14:32
0:57 +0:02 (2) 1:07 +0:11 (5) 0:38 +0:07 (4) 1:25 +0:04 (2) 2:01 0:45 0:07 0:31

14:43 12:03
0:11 +0:01 (3) *59

31 Marić Aleksandar mp 1:05 +0:15 (8) 1:54 +0:21 (4) 2:58 +0:38 (4) 3:45 +0:50 (4) 6:29 +2:52 (8) 7:05 +2:58 (8) 7:55 +3:05 (8) 8:47 +3:17 (8) 10:20 +3:46 (8)
Stražilovo STR 1:05 +0:15 (8) 0:49 +0:08 (3) 1:04 +0:17 (7) 0:47 +0:12 (4) 2:44 +2:03 (10) 0:36 +0:06 (4) 0:50 +0:13 (6) 0:52 +0:13 (6) 1:33 +0:31 (6)

11:28 +3:59 (8) 12:53 +4:22 (8) 13:42 +4:40 (8) ----- 16:35 18:13 19:05 19:16 19:53
1:08 +0:13 (4) 1:25 +0:29 (8) 0:49 +0:18 (9) 2:53 1:38 0:52 0:11 0:37

20:07
0:14 +0:03 (6)

38 Sava Starović mp ----- 3:58 ----- ----- ----- 17:28 ----- ----- -----
Novi Sad NSD 3:58 13:30

20:42 22:09 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 23:48
3:14 1:27 1:39

24:05 1:56 2:51 4:27 5:27 6:30 7:15 9:53
0:17 +0:06 (9) *71 *77 *58 *46 *72 *39 *62

10:58 12:12 13:15 14:36 15:39 18:21 19:09 23:17
*76 *64 *35 *73 *47 *50 *69 *75

M18  (6) 2,8 km 19 C
1(71) 2(77) 3(58) 4(46) 5(72) 6(39) 7(62) 8(76) 9(64)

10(35) 11(73) 12(47) 13(48) 14(50) 15(69) 16(74) 17(55) 18(75)
19(100) Finish

1 42 Đurković Bogdan 17:50 1:10 +0:08 (2) 1:38 +0:10 (2) 2:22 0:00 (1) 3:09 0:00 (1) 3:53 0:00 (1) 4:22 0:00 (1) 6:08 0:00 (1) 6:59 0:00 (1) 7:40 0:00 (1)
Košutnjak KOŠ 1:10 +0:08 (2) 0:28 +0:02 (2) 0:44 0:00 (1) 0:47 0:00 (1) 0:44 0:00 (1) 0:29 0:00 (1) 1:46 +0:48 (5) 0:51 0:00 (1) 0:41 +0:19 (4)

8:31 0:00 (1) 10:07 +0:09 (2) 10:45 +0:21 (2) 12:13 0:00 (1) 12:54 0:00 (1) 13:29 0:00 (1) 15:07 +0:05 (2) 15:54 0:00 (1) 17:12 0:00 (1)
0:51 0:00 (1) 1:36 +0:31 (3) 0:38 +0:12 (2) 1:28 0:00 (1) 0:41 0:00 (1) 0:35 0:00 (1) 1:38 +0:24 (4) 0:47 0:00 (1) 1:18 +0:19 (4)

17:35 0:00 (1) 17:50 0:00 (1)
0:23 0:00 (1) 0:15 +0:04 (5)
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (6) 2,8 km 19 C (cont.)

1(71) 2(77) 3(58) 4(46) 5(72) 6(39) 7(62) 8(76) 9(64)
10(35) 11(73) 12(47) 13(48) 14(50) 15(69) 16(74) 17(55) 18(75)

19(100) Finish

2 43 Vasa Nešovanović 17:56 1:10 +0:08 (2) 1:48 +0:20 (3) 2:53 +0:31 (3) 3:46 +0:37 (3) 4:40 +0:47 (2) 5:17 +0:55 (2) 6:37 +0:29 (2) 7:36 +0:37 (2) 7:58 +0:18 (2)
Pobeda POB 1:10 +0:08 (2) 0:38 +0:12 (5) 1:05 +0:21 (4) 0:53 +0:06 (2) 0:54 +0:10 (2) 0:37 +0:08 (2) 1:20 +0:22 (4) 0:59 +0:08 (2) 0:22 0:00 (1)

8:53 +0:22 (2) 9:58 0:00 (1) 10:24 0:00 (1) 12:27 +0:14 (2) 13:11 +0:17 (2) 13:48 +0:19 (2) 15:02 0:00 (1) 16:11 +0:17 (2) 17:15 +0:03 (2)
0:55 +0:04 (2) 1:05 0:00 (1) 0:26 0:00 (1) 2:03 +0:35 (4) 0:44 +0:03 (2) 0:37 +0:02 (2) 1:14 0:00 (1) 1:09 +0:22 (2) 1:04 +0:05 (3)

17:42 +0:07 (2) 17:56 +0:06 (2)
0:27 +0:04 (2) 0:14 +0:03 (2)

3 40 Zekić Krsman 20:38 1:18 +0:16 (4) 1:51 +0:23 (4) 3:15 +0:53 (4) 4:13 +1:04 (4) 5:27 +1:34 (4) 6:14 +1:52 (3) 7:12 +1:04 (3) 9:23 +2:24 (4) 9:51 +2:11 (4)
DIF DIF 1:18 +0:16 (4) 0:33 +0:07 (3) 1:24 +0:40 (5) 0:58 +0:11 (5) 1:14 +0:30 (4) 0:47 +0:18 (4) 0:58 0:00 (1) 2:11 +1:20 (4) 0:28 +0:06 (2)

10:57 +2:26 (4) 12:16 +2:18 (3) 12:54 +2:30 (3) 14:41 +2:28 (3) 15:36 +2:42 (3) 16:19 +2:50 (3) 17:34 +2:32 (3) 18:55 +3:01 (3) 19:54 +2:42 (3)
1:06 +0:15 (4) 1:19 +0:14 (2) 0:38 +0:12 (2) 1:47 +0:19 (3) 0:55 +0:14 (3) 0:43 +0:08 (3) 1:15 +0:01 (2) 1:21 +0:34 (4) 0:59 0:00 (1)

20:24 +2:49 (3) 20:38 +2:48 (3)
0:30 +0:07 (3) 0:14 +0:03 (2)

4 44 Ognjen Leštanin 23:21 1:44 +0:42 (5) 2:25 +0:57 (5) 3:22 +1:00 (5) 4:18 +1:09 (5) 6:21 +2:28 (5) 6:58 +2:36 (4) 8:00 +1:52 (4) 9:06 +2:07 (3) 9:37 +1:57 (3)
Pobeda POB 1:44 +0:42 (5) 0:41 +0:15 (6) 0:57 +0:13 (3) 0:56 +0:09 (3) 2:03 +1:19 (6) 0:37 +0:08 (2) 1:02 +0:04 (2) 1:06 +0:15 (3) 0:31 +0:09 (3)

10:45 +2:14 (3) 12:56 +2:58 (4) 14:42 +4:18 (4) 16:21 +4:08 (4) 17:40 +4:46 (4) 18:29 +5:00 (4) 20:01 +4:59 (4) 21:20 +5:26 (4) 22:23 +5:11 (4)
